AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGE	
A AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DAYE	4. REQUISITION/PUR	CHA	SE REQ. NO. 5	. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
Four (4)	APR 1 5 1990	NRC-28-88-269				,	
€ 1230€0 #A	DOE	7. ADMINISTERED B	v (11 c	ther than Item 6)	CODE	L	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory C Division of Contracts & P Washington, D.C. 20555							
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(/)	9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.	
Thompson Engineering and Tes'is, Inc. 4234 Halls Mill Road Mobile, Alabama 36691			98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
			X	NRC-28-88-269			
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 4/15/88			
CODE	FACILITY CODE		1				
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF				FSOLICITATIONS			
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE- IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virin letter, provided each telegram or letter makes re- 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA APPN NO.: 31X0200.200 B&R 13 THIS ITEM IT MODIFI W) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PUT TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A 2 B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT Appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IT C.: HIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	LE Of this amendment you desire rence to the solicitation and the transfer of the solicitation and the transfer of the transfe	NO.: B83700 0 IFICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS D'. SCRIB THE CHANGES SET EFLECT THE ADMINISTER AUTHORITY OF FAI	BLI TRA ED I	GATE: \$10. CTS/ORDERS. N ITEM 14. THEN ITEM 13 A	000	in the con-	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (is not.	X is required to sign thi				the issuir		
Modification 4 fol	100015 900430 CONTR -28-P8-269 PDC						
	ns at the document referenced t	n Item 9A or 10A, IS NEW				CONTRACTOR OF STREET	
David F. PAYNE Sz.	UP	Timothy F. Ha	gan			16C DATE SIGNED	
Chuld Ann	5/8/90	Mondh	3.	3R		4 Boko	

NSM 7549-01-112-8070 PREVIOUS EXITION Chashed 34 105

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 16 hz.) Meximped by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 O BA

Contract Number NRC-28-88-269 Modification 4 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the contract period of performance to July 31, 1990; provided funding of \$10,000; and to increase contract ceiling by \$10,000.

Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

- Under Section B.2, <u>Consideration and Obligation -- Task Orders (MAR 1987)</u>, Subparagraph a., the first sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract is \$208,700.28."
- Under Section B.2, <u>Consideration and Obligation -- Task Orders (MAR 1987)</u>, Subparagraph b., the first sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$208,700.28."
- 3. Under Section F.6, Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987), the first sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on 4/15/88 and will expire on -2/31/90." CALISTO O DE TIP

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.